
Administration/Office Position Email

Shea Rothchild Superintendant shea.rothchild@usd314.com

Michael Collett AD michael.collett@usd314.com

Tarra Johnson Board Clerk tarra.johnson@usd314.com

Sandi Bear Treasurer sandi.bear@usd314.com

Kathy Fulwider Secretary kathy.fulwider@usd314.com

Mac Thompson Counselor mac.thompson@usd314.com

Kim Artzer Technology kim.artzer@usd314.com

Shane Holm Transportation/Custodian shane.holm@usd314.com

Lisa Stoll Nurse

Janna Hutton Speech janna.h@nkesc.org

CERTIFIED

Joe Armstrong Science joe.armstron@usd314.com

Kathy Baird Title 1/Migrant kathy.baird@usd314.com

Kathy Bannister German kathy.bannister@usd314.com

Laura Bosserman Resource Room laura.bosserman@usd314.com; lbosserman@nkesc.org

Sarah Chambers Music sarah.chambers@usd314.com

Michael Collett PE michael.collett@usd314.com

Kathy Fulwider FACS kathy.fulwider@usd314.com

Tammy Higerd 5th & 6th tammy.higerd@usd314.com

Chris Hoyt 6-9 Math, Yearbook chris.hoyt@usd314.com

Sharon Jumper English sharon.jumper@usd314.com

Jessica McCoy HS Math jessica.mccoy@usd314.com

Lynda McKee Business lynda.mckee@usd314.com

Trica Meier 1st & 2nd patricia.meier@usd314.com

Ray Nolan Social Studies ray.nolan@usd314.com

Tom Rundel Ag Science tom.rundel@usd314.com

Laura Rush Drivers Ed

Mary Schmidt 3rd & 4th mary.schmidt@usd314.com



Susan Schmidt Pre-K/ K susan.schmidt@usd314.com

Michele Werth Art/Yearbook michele.werth@usd314.com

Leanna Wylie ITV Spanish

Certified

Kathy Bannister paraprofessional kathy.bannister@usd314.com

Becki Carpenter paraprofessional rebecca.carpenter@usd314.com

Lana Felzien paraprofessional lana.felzien@usd314.com

Brandi Stupka paraprofessional brandi.stupka@usd314.com

KITCHEN

Nancy Mills Head Cook nancy.mills@usd314.com

Jennifer Jorgensen Cook jennifer.jorgenson@usd314.com

Custodial

Billy Albritton Custodian billy.albritton@usd314.com

DAYCARE

Derian Horinek Daycare derian.horinek@usd314.com

COACHES


